DAMPERS
VOLUME CONTROL DAMPER 3VCD SERIES
1
         STANDARD CONSTRUCTION
DIMENSIONS
VOLUME CONTROL DAMPER - 3VCD SERIES
3V-SHAPED STEEL BLADES
Frame:  1.2mm thick galvanized steel sheet.

Tested at AMCA 500-D lab
Arlington Heights, USA
Ordering Key:
M 3 VCD G2 L F SIZE
VCD: VOLUME CONTROL DAMPER
G1: 0.9MM G.I.CONSTRUCTION
G2: 1.2MM G.I.CONSTRUCTION
G3: 1.5MM G.I.CONSTRUCTION
G4: 1.7MM G.I.CONSTRUCTION
S1: 1.0MM S.S. 304 CONSTRUCTION
S2: 1.2MM S.S. 304 CONSTRUCTION
S3 1.5MM S.S. 304 CONSTRUCTION
S4: 1.7MM S.S. 304 CONSTRUCTION
P: PLASTIC NYLON BUSHES
B: BRASS BUSHES
X: S.S. BUSHES
S: S.S. BEARINGS
L: G.I. LINKAGE MECHANISM
G: PLASTIC GEARS MECHANISM
H: HAT-SHAPED FRAME
F: FLANGED TO DUCT
S: SLIP & CLIP WITH DUCT
B: BOX TYPE (INSERTED INSIDE DUCT)
SIZE: WIDTH X HEIGHT
Single section minimum size:
     100X100mm for Flanged/Box/Slip & clip types.
100X150mm for Hat-shaped types.
Single section maximum size:
     1200X1200mm for Hat-shaped/Flanged types.
     1000X1000mm for Slip & clip/Box types.
- - - :
QUADRANT
DRIVEN
M: MOTORIZED